

WRIT PETITION NO. 6006 OF 2025
In
STAMP NO. OF

ADV SWAPNIL SURESH SHINGANE for Petitioner
ADV D M TOTEY FOR RES-6,
ADV B N JAIPURKAR FOR RES-5,
ADV J B KASAT FOR RES-2 AND 3

DATE : 5th May, 2026

By consent, stand over to 18.06.2026.

Page 1/1